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5009-H: R-BAR ESTATES ~ Desirable homes only area. Beautiful 3BD/2BA CBS home on 3.96+-Acres on a Cul-De-Sac. 2,986 Total Sq. Ft/1,881 under air. Split plan/open concept. This home features many 
upgrades: New metal roof and new AC system. Large kitchen with new appliances, pantry & EAT-N-BAR. Spacious living room with French doors that allows bright natural lighting into the home. Large windows 
throughout the home that gives the home an extra touch of light. Large Walk-N-Closet. Tile and hardwood fl ooring, inline vacuum system, water reverse osmosis system. Interior laundry room, rain gutters, 
hurricane shutters, fi reproof door in garage and steel outer doors. Also 50 Amp hookup. Pond with great Bass and Catfi sh fi shing. MLS# OK221092 $465,000

~ Featured  Property ~

David Hazellief,
 Broker 

(863) 610-1553

hurricane shutters, fi reproof door in garage and steel outer doors. 

5018-H: COUNTRY HILLS ESTATES ~ Welcome to this beautiful property secluded on almost 5 acres of land. 3 Bedroom 2 Bath 
POOL HOME offers lots of space for all your needs with 2,424 base Sq.ft. / 3,156 total Sq.ft. Freshly painted on the exterior, open concept 
fl oor plan with a super large open kitchen and breakfast nook. Plenty of counter space and lots of kitchen cabinets. Master Bedroom 
features spacious HIS/HER vanity area. WIDE hallway. You will love the wood burning fi replace for those cool nights plus, exterior 
entertaining area with large fi replace as well. Fenced with many trees and hammock trails. Double carport, shed, gutters, two A/C units 
and even parking for your boat. In-ground covered pool with screen enclosure. Large laundry/utility room with additional storage plus, 
extra large deep sink. Wake up to the birds singing away at this unique property. MLS OK221150  $457,000

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
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.36 Lot in Basswood NW 27TH Ave ....................................MLS OK220369 .............. $20,000

.36 Lot in Basswood NW 28TH Ave ....................................MLS OK220367 .............. $20,000
Conners Highlands Residential Lots (.24 Acre) ..............MLS OK220081 ...... Each $20,000
Located Close To Schools, Parks, Doctors Offi ces & Shopping.
.22 Lot in Okeechobee Hammock SE 67th Way ..................MLS OK220929 ............$130,000

ACREAGE AND LOTS

• 1.25 Acres - 14572 NW 284th St........ lot adjoining also available.... $20,000....... ..MLS OK220798
•  4.77 acres - 17232 NW 250th St. ........... fenced, culvert, survey ...... $100,000 .......MLS OK220329
•  New 1.25 Acres - 16481 NW 268th St. .. Not Flood Zone ................. $25,000 .........MLS OK220840
•  New 1.25 Acres - 16434 NW 270th St. .. Not Flood Zone ................. $25,000 .........MLS OK220841
•  New 1.25 Acres - 14624 NW 284th St..lot adjoining also available .. $20,000 .........MLS OK220801

VIKING/PRAIRIE

8007-A: WOODED 
& SECLUDED  
39.36 ACRE 
parcel.  Close to 
Florida Turn-Pike. 
NW 366th TRL.. 
$220,000 MLS 
#OK221170

8055-A: DIXIE RANCH ACRES, Beautiful 3 acres side by side NW 93rd CT. 
Not in a Flood Zone. Homes only area. Power on this street. $40,000 each.  
MLS OK221060

8014-A: ACREAGE - 49.13± ACRES OF LAND, This beautiful property is 
completely fenced with an 8-inch diameter well, set of cow pens, pond and a 
creek running through the trees along the side of property. Property has cattle on 
it at this time. Call for more details! $999,000.  MLS OK221173
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1001-H: OAK PARK CBS HOME ~ located close to downtown shopping. 1,640 Total 
Sq Ft. Homes only area. Remodeled-Freshly painted on the inside and outside. New 
fl ooring. New Lighting and Fans. Screened porch. Remodeled Bathroom. Metal Roof, City 
water and Septic tank. $249,000 MLS #OK221017

5064-H: OKEECHOBEE LITTLE FARMS ENJOY COUNTRY LIVING! This 4BD/2BA 
CBS home with frame addition is nestled on a private 4.77+/- Acres of land. Room for the 
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